Cell Culture
Cell Culture Dish
Cell culture dishes are made from polystyrene (PS) materials and are suitable for laboratory inoculation, marking,
weighing, separation and treatment of tissue or cells.
TC treatment
Product Code Size (mm) Min Package Sales package pcs/case
CELCUFG070060S 60 10pcs/pack 50packs/case 500
CELCUFG070100S 100 10pcs/pack 30packs/case 300
CELCUFG070150S 150 5pcs/pack 20packs/case 100
TC treatment
Product Code Size (mm) Min Package Sales package pcs/case
CELCUFG071060S 60 10pcs/pack 50packs/case 500
CELCUFG071100S 100 10pcs/pack 30packs/case 300
CELCUFG071150S 150 5pcs/pack 20packs/case 100
Ordering information
Features
 A Uniform thickness,  no distort ion for excellent
observation.
 A Easy to grip with gear ring design, reduce contamination
risk.
 A The ring protrusion on the cover is closely combined
with the bottom to facilitate storage and reduce medium
volatilization.
 A Open petri dish lids with regular protrusions are
available.
 A Vacuum plasma surface treatment for ideal adhesive
performance.
 A No pyrogen, endotoxin free, no cytotoxic.
 A Sterile by Gamma irradiation, SAL<10-6.
22